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24° Grand Prix Sicilia di Corsa su Strada
Circuito Brillante

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO1 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA2 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA3 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA4 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO5 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55AG200 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCA6 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA7 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53EN530 ATLETICA ENNA8 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52AG495 ATLETICA LICATA9 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO10 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA11 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT12 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR13 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI14 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI15 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45ME480 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE16 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA17 0 0 0 0 0 0
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43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE18 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA19 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA20 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA21 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA22 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI23 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA24 0 0 0 0 0 0
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24° Grand Prix Sicilia di Corsa su Strada
Circuito Brillante

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA1 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA2 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO3 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57AG200 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCA4 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR5 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55RG787 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA6 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE7 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA8 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA9 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO10 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50EN530 ATLETICA ENNA11 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE12 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48AG463 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTI13 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT14 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46EN532 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING15 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45CL698 NISCEMI RUNNING16 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL17 0 0 0 0 0 0
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43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43AG495 ATLETICA LICATA18 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42EN538 ATLETICA LEONIAS19 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41EN383 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO20 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA21 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA22 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE23 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,3024 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA25 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA26 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34PA015 A.S.D. L'ATLETA PALERMO27 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33EN509 POL.DILETT. AMATORI ASSORO28 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG29 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA30 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE31 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA32 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI33 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA34 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26TP173 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISI35 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA36 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE37 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA38 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO39 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21AG051 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA40 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI41 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19AG407 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '9542 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA43 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17SR708 A.S.D.  STAR  GYM44 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA45 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA46 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI47 0 0 0 0 0 0
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13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA48 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12SR519 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE49 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11CT465 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA VALVERDE50 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10PA524 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO51 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO52 0 0 0 0 0 0
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